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EVENT 201 Female 08 Yrs 25m Freestyle 
1. Lydia WILTSHIRE 8  Wigan SC          
2. Jasmine VAAL 8  Wigan SC    30.00 
3. Sofia ALFATTI 8  Tyldesley Swimming Club   29.00 
4. Alice MORRIS 8  Hindley SC    27.69 
5. Ava KELLY 8  Ashton Central SC    27.04 
6. Freya DRAGON 8  Ashton Central SC    25.41 

7. Florence HART 8  Wigan SC    24.71 
8. Emily EDWARDS 8  Howe Bridge Aces SC   23.00 
9. Elora MARSH 8  Atherton and Leigh ASC   22.79 
10. Indie EATOCK 8  Hindley SC    22.47 
11. Eliza WALLS 8  Wigan SC    19.96 
12. Harriet BEST 8  Wigan SC    19.32

EVENT 202 Open/Male 08 Yrs 25m Freestyle 
1. Oscar BRIDGE 8  Wigan SC          
2. Dylan BELFIELD 8  Ashton Central SC          
3. Tom WALKDEN 8  Ashton Central SC          
4. George SMITH 8  Wigan SC    42.44 
5. Luke KEARSLEY 8  Howe Bridge Aces SC   28.56 
6. Ellis MEADOWS-DIXON 8  Ashton Central SC    28.48 

7. Thomas DICKINSON 8  Ashton Central SC    28.01 
8. William CARTER 8  Ashton Central SC    27.46 
9. Benjamin BULLOUGH 8  Hindley SC    25.42 
10. Noah WYLDE 8  Atherton and Leigh ASC   23.19 
11. Riley THORPE 8  Ashton Central SC    22.69

EVENT 203 Female 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke 
1. Freya EASTWOOD 9  Atherton and Leigh ASC         
2. Elodie ASHTON 9  Ashton Central SC  1:34.06 
3. Hope HAYDEN 10 Ashton Central SC  1:30.76 
4. Eloise ORBISON 9  Ashton Central SC  1:25.54 
5. Bo ISHERWOOD 9  Ashton Central SC  1:09.00 
6. Matilda ROBINSON 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC 1:07.00 
7. Elsie SUTHERLAND 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:05.95 
8. Lucy SPEAKMAN 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:05.00 
9. Chloe AVERY 11 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:05.00 
10. Lucille SHIMMIN 9  Ashton Central SC  1:03.77 
11. Ava CROFT 9  Wigan SC  1:03.23 
12. Rebecca MALCOLM 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:02.00 
13. Mia PASZTORALIS 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:00.00 
14. Kayla YAA TETTEH 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:00.00 
15. Hollie ROBINSON 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club   59.80 
16. Isla MERCER 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club   59.70 
17. Isabelle WELTON 9  Hindley SC    59.25 
18. Andrea INEGBENOGHU 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club   58.00 
19. Layla FLOOD 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   58.00 
20. Beaux PENK 10 Wigan SC    56.00 
21. Daria IGNATOVA 9  Wigan SC    55.44 
22. Rosie ATACK 11 Tyldesley Swimming Club   55.07 
23. Emily BELFIELD 10 Ashton Central SC    54.53 

24. Jessica WEIGH 9  Atherton and Leigh ASC   54.03 
25. Lucie BULLOUGH 10 Hindley SC    53.60 
26. Amber WILSON 9  Hindley SC    53.50 
27. Olivia TOWNSON 10 Hindley SC    52.79 
28. Isabella DAVIES 9  Atherton and Leigh ASC   52.06 
29. Thea MORRIS 9  Hindley SC    51.98 
30. Charlotte MORRIS 10 Ashton Central SC    51.81 
31. Zoey TWIST 10 Ashton Central SC    51.39 
32. Esme STAFFORD 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   50.39 
33. Dorothy BLAIR 11 Howe Bridge Aces SC   50.31 
34. Holly LIVESEY 9  Ashton Central SC    49.64 
35. Lucy MELLING 9  Wigan SC    49.18 
36. Willow DOWDS 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   48.90 
37. Piper WILDING 10 Wigan SC    47.61 
38. Alicia LAD 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   47.32 
39. Evelyn SCHOFIELD 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC   46.05 
40. Erin RUDDY 11 Wigan SC    46.00 
41. Holly CROMBLEHOLME 11 Atherton and Leigh ASC   45.00 
42. Lucy SHARKEY 11 Ashton Central SC    44.96 
43. Maya FLANAGAN 11 Hindley SC    43.90 
44. Eva WILDGOOSE 11 Ashton Central SC    41.80 
45. Olivia WEIGH 11 Atherton and Leigh ASC   39.85

EVENT 204 Open/Male 09 /Over 50m Backstroke 
1. Noah HEINZE-GERRARD 9  Wigan SC          
2. Aiden HILDRETH 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC         
3. Louie THOMASON 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:15.00 
4. Issac JONES 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:07.00 
5. Louie WALKER 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:06.00 
6. Ethan COSTA TUESTA 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:02.62 
7. Matthew WEST 9  Ashton Central SC  1:01.83 
8. Noel O'DEA 10 Ashton Central SC  1:00.12 
9. Cole ROBINSON 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:00.00 
10. George WOOD 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:00.00 
11. Bohdi MONK 9  Wigan SC    59.60 
12. Elliot GRIMWOOD 9  Ashton Central SC    57.90 
13. Elliott JONES 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC   56.50 
14. Oscar COPE 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC   56.46 
15. Mason WOODS 11 Ashton Central SC    55.68 
16. Oliver CARTER 10 Ashton Central SC    55.29 
17. Edward CLEWORTH 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   55.07 
18. Flynn HEATHCOCK 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC   55.00 
19. Ashel MALLAWA 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC   54.81 
20. Lucas MAHON 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC   54.00 

21. Joseph LANCASTER 10 Hindley SC    52.66 
22. Jake ASHURST 10 Wigan SC    52.07 
23. Luke CATTON 9  Wigan SC    52.03 
24. Rory ROBINSON 11 Howe Bridge Aces SC   50.77 
25. Jacob WALKER 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   49.75 
26. Christian SEICARU 11 Hindley SC    49.69 
27. Alexander ACKBAROW 10 Wigan SC    48.87 
28. George EGAN 11 Wigan SC    48.60 
29. Oliver HUGHES 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC   48.41 
30. Mahaling FARRIMOND 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   48.40 
31. Pace SMITH 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   47.60 
32. Logan LEE 10 Ashton Central SC    47.34 
33. Christopher HAWKINS 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   46.86 
34. Samuel KENDRICK 11 Tyldesley Swimming Club   45.94 
35. Peter DUBELBEIS 11 Atherton and Leigh ASC   45.88 
36. Russell SUTHERLAND 11 Howe Bridge Aces SC   44.80 
37. Oliver WOODS 11 Ashton Central SC    44.35 
38. Franklin JOHNSON 9  Atherton and Leigh ASC   44.00 
39. Harrison ECKERSLEY 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   43.69 
40. Hayden ORBISON 11 Ashton Central SC    43.45
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EVENT 205 Female 08 Yrs 25m Butterfly 
1. Lydia WILTSHIRE 8  Wigan SC          
2. Freya DRAGON 8  Ashton Central SC    44.74 
3. Ava KELLY 8  Ashton Central SC    41.35 
4. Indie EATOCK 8  Hindley SC    38.59 
5. Sofia ALFATTI 8  Tyldesley Swimming Club   38.00 
6. Florence HART 8  Wigan SC    33.20 

7. Jasmine VAAL 8  Wigan SC    30.00 
8. Elora MARSH 8  Atherton and Leigh ASC   29.79 
9. Emily EDWARDS 8  Howe Bridge Aces SC   28.00 
10. Harriet BEST 8  Wigan SC    24.72 
11. Eliza WALLS 8  Wigan SC    23.62

EVENT 206 Open/Male 08 Yrs 25m Butterfly 
1. Oscar BRIDGE 8  Wigan SC          
2. Tom WALKDEN 8  Ashton Central SC          
3. George SMITH 8  Wigan SC    41.02 

4. Thomas DICKINSON 8  Ashton Central SC    34.74 
5. Riley THORPE 8  Ashton Central SC    34.69 
6. Noah WYLDE 8  Atherton and Leigh ASC   32.80

EVENT 207 Female 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 
1. Freya EASTWOOD 9  Atherton and Leigh ASC         
2. Isla CUNLIFFE 9  Atherton and Leigh ASC         
3. Eloise ORBISON 9  Ashton Central SC  2:13.74 
4. Elsie SUTHERLAND 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:32.88 
5. Elodie ASHTON 9  Ashton Central SC  1:30.06 
6. Hope HAYDEN 10 Ashton Central SC  1:29.64 
7. Isabelle WELTON 9  Hindley SC  1:23.88 
8. Chloe AVERY 11 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:20.00 
9. Ava CROFT 9  Wigan SC  1:19.20 
10. Lucy SPEAKMAN 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:15.00 
11. Hollie ROBINSON 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:12.20 
12. Isla MERCER 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:12.05 
13. Andrea INEGBENOGHU 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:10.00 
14. Layla FLOOD 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:10.00 
15. Bo ISHERWOOD 9  Ashton Central SC  1:09.47 
16. Phoebe PARRY 10 Wigan SC  1:08.74 
17. Lucy MELLING 9  Wigan SC  1:06.14 
18. Mia PASZTORALIS 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:06.00 
19. Kayla YAA TETTEH 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:06.00 
20. Thea MORRIS 9  Hindley SC  1:04.98 
21. Lucie BULLOUGH 10 Hindley SC  1:04.72 
22. Holly LIVESEY 9  Ashton Central SC  1:03.74 

23. Daria IGNATOVA 9  Wigan SC  1:03.20 
24. Olivia TOWNSON 10 Hindley SC  1:02.15 
25. Rebecca MALCOLM 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:02.00 
26. Jessica WEIGH 9  Atherton and Leigh ASC 1:01.82 
27. Lucille SHIMMIN 9  Ashton Central SC  1:01.55 
28. Emily BELFIELD 10 Ashton Central SC  1:01.20 
29. Zoey TWIST 10 Ashton Central SC  1:01.06 
30. Dorothy BLAIR 11 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:00.17 
31. Amber WILSON 9  Hindley SC    59.87 
32. Alicia LAD 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   58.50 
33. Erin RUDDY 11 Wigan SC    57.34 
34. Esme STAFFORD 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   57.22 
35. Maya FLANAGAN 11 Hindley SC    55.53 
36. Piper WILDING 10 Wigan SC    55.29 
37. Evelyn SCHOFIELD 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC   53.36 
38. Rosie ATACK 11 Tyldesley Swimming Club   53.12 
39. Eva WILDGOOSE 11 Ashton Central SC    53.00 
40. Sophie WARD 11 Ashton Central SC    52.74 
41. Lucy SHARKEY 11 Ashton Central SC    52.40 
42. Willow DOWDS 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   51.10 
43. Holly CROMBLEHOLME 11 Atherton and Leigh ASC   50.93 
44. Olivia WEIGH 11 Atherton and Leigh ASC   50.90

EVENT 208 Open/Male 09 /Over 50m Breaststroke 
1. Noah HEINZE-GERRARD 9  Wigan SC          
2. Ethan COSTA TUESTA 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:31.63 
3. Issac JONES 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:16.00 
4. George WOOD 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:15.00 
5. Cole ROBINSON 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:15.00 
6. Matthew WEST 9  Ashton Central SC  1:08.57 
7. Ashel MALLAWA 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC 1:08.00 
8. Pace SMITH 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:05.76 
9. George EGAN 11 Wigan SC  1:04.07 
10. Lucas MAHON 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC 1:04.00 
11. Oliver CARTER 10 Ashton Central SC  1:02.37 
12. Luke CATTON 9  Wigan SC  1:02.36 
13. Oscar COPE 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC 1:02.00 
14. Edward CLEWORTH 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:00.93 
15. Mahaling FARRIMOND 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:00.70 
16. George PARKINSON 9  Wigan SC  1:00.00 
17. Bohdi MONK 9  Wigan SC    59.99 
18. Elliot GRIMWOOD 9  Ashton Central SC    59.90 
19. Noel O'DEA 10 Ashton Central SC    59.85 
20. Samuel KENDRICK 11 Tyldesley Swimming Club   59.10 

21. Ralph DALEY 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   59.00 
22. Oliver HUGHES 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC   58.76 
23. Joseph LANCASTER 10 Hindley SC    58.38 
24. Peter GRAHAM 11 Ashton Central SC    58.27 
25. Harrison ECKERSLEY 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   57.76 
26. Aiden HILDRETH 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC   57.47 
27. Alexander ACKBAROW 10 Wigan SC    57.12 
28. Christopher HAWKINS 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   57.01 
29. Alby WESTLAKE 11 Atherton and Leigh ASC   56.20 
30. Franklin JOHNSON 9  Atherton and Leigh ASC   56.00 
31. Christian SEICARU 11 Hindley SC    55.63 
32. Flynn HEATHCOCK 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC   55.00 
33. Peter DUBELBEIS 11 Atherton and Leigh ASC   54.37 
34. Rory ROBINSON 11 Howe Bridge Aces SC   53.84 
35. Russell SUTHERLAND 11 Howe Bridge Aces SC   53.34 
36. Jake ASHURST 10 Wigan SC    52.68 
37. Logan LEE 10 Ashton Central SC    52.25 
38. Elliott JONES 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC   50.13 
39. Hayden ORBISON 11 Ashton Central SC    48.48

EVENT 209 Female 08 Yrs 25m Backstroke 
1. Lydia WILTSHIRE 8  Wigan SC          
2. Alice MORRIS 8  Hindley SC    31.35 
3. Freya DRAGON 8  Ashton Central SC    30.27 
4. Jasmine VAAL 8  Wigan SC    30.00 
5. Sofia ALFATTI 8  Tyldesley Swimming Club   30.00 
6. Ava KELLY 8  Ashton Central SC    29.23 

7. Florence HART 8  Wigan SC    29.20 
8. Indie EATOCK 8  Hindley SC    26.25 
9. Elora MARSH 8  Atherton and Leigh ASC   26.07 
10. Emily EDWARDS 8  Howe Bridge Aces SC   26.00 
11. Harriet BEST 8  Wigan SC    23.24 
12. Eliza WALLS 8  Wigan SC    23.22



Wigan Development Gala January 2026 - Meet Programme 
 

 

 
EVENT 210 Open/Male 08 Yrs 25m Backstroke 
1. Oscar BRIDGE 8  Wigan SC          
2. Dylan BELFIELD 8  Ashton Central SC          
3. Tom WALKDEN 8  Ashton Central SC          
4. George SMITH 8  Wigan SC    41.73 
5. William CARTER 8  Ashton Central SC    31.38 
6. Benjamin BULLOUGH 8  Hindley SC    29.48 

7. Noah WYLDE 8  Atherton and Leigh ASC   28.96 
8. Ellis MEADOWS-DIXON 8  Ashton Central SC    27.89 
9. Luke KEARSLEY 8  Howe Bridge Aces SC   27.16 
10. Thomas DICKINSON 8  Ashton Central SC    26.72 
11. Riley THORPE 8  Ashton Central SC    25.11

EVENT 211 Female 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 
1. Isla CUNLIFFE 9  Atherton and Leigh ASC         
2. Freya EASTWOOD 9  Atherton and Leigh ASC         
3. Eloise ORBISON 9  Ashton Central SC  1:31.74 
4. Elodie ASHTON 9  Ashton Central SC  1:20.24 
5. Hope HAYDEN 10 Ashton Central SC  1:17.16 
6. Grace HARVEY 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:05.00 
7. Chloe AVERY 11 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:00.00 
8. Elsie SUTHERLAND 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC   58.22 
9. Isabelle WELTON 9  Hindley SC    54.22 
10. Isla MERCER 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club   54.20 
11. Hollie ROBINSON 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club   54.10 
12. Layla FLOOD 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   54.00 
13. Andrea INEGBENOGHU 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club   54.00 
14. Mia PASZTORALIS 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   53.00 
15. Lucy SPEAKMAN 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   53.00 
16. Kayla YAA TETTEH 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   53.00 
17. Ava CROFT 9  Wigan SC    52.40 
18. Bo ISHERWOOD 9  Ashton Central SC    52.33 
19. Lucille SHIMMIN 9  Ashton Central SC    52.07 
20. Lucie BULLOUGH 10 Hindley SC    49.81 
21. Jessica WEIGH 9  Atherton and Leigh ASC   49.50 
22. Daria IGNATOVA 9  Wigan SC    49.49 
23. Matilda ROBINSON 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC   49.03 

24. Charlotte MORRIS 10 Ashton Central SC    48.87 
25. Emily BELFIELD 10 Ashton Central SC    47.81 
26. Willow DOWDS 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   47.50 
27. Dorothy BLAIR 11 Howe Bridge Aces SC   47.43 
28. Mila MAWDSLEY 11 Tyldesley Swimming Club   46.93 
29. Amber WILSON 9  Hindley SC    46.16 
30. Rosie ATACK 11 Tyldesley Swimming Club   45.55 
31. Phoebe PARRY 10 Wigan SC    45.26 
32. Esme STAFFORD 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   45.13 
33. Olivia TOWNSON 10 Hindley SC    44.59 
34. Alicia LAD 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   44.07 
35. Piper WILDING 10 Wigan SC    43.94 
36. Zoey TWIST 10 Ashton Central SC    43.73 
37. Holly LIVESEY 9  Ashton Central SC    43.68 
38. Lucy MELLING 9  Wigan SC    41.72 
39. Maya FLANAGAN 11 Hindley SC    40.70 
40. Isabella DAVIES 9  Atherton and Leigh ASC   40.52 
41. Erin RUDDY 11 Wigan SC    40.52 
42. Holly CROMBLEHOLME 11 Atherton and Leigh ASC   39.02 
43. Lucy SHARKEY 11 Ashton Central SC    38.93 
44. Evelyn SCHOFIELD 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC   38.56 
45. Eva WILDGOOSE 11 Ashton Central SC    38.28 
46. Olivia WEIGH 11 Atherton and Leigh ASC   37.94

EVENT 212 Open/Male 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 
1. Noah HEINZE-GERRARD 9  Wigan SC          
2. Louie THOMASON 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:10.00 
3. Issac JONES 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:05.00 
4. Louie WALKER 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:02.00 
5. Cole ROBINSON 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   58.00 
6. Peter GRAHAM 11 Ashton Central SC    56.51 
7. George PARKINSON 9  Wigan SC    55.00 
8. Ethan COSTA TUESTA 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC   54.60 
9. George WOOD 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC   52.00 
10. Flynn HEATHCOCK 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC   51.00 
11. Joseph LANCASTER 10 Hindley SC    50.50 
12. Elliott JONES 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC   50.13 
13. Lucas MAHON 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC   49.00 
14. Oliver CARTER 10 Ashton Central SC    48.07 
15. Bohdi MONK 9  Wigan SC    47.88 
16. Edward CLEWORTH 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   46.77 
17. Matthew WEST 9  Ashton Central SC    46.75 
18. Luke CATTON 9  Wigan SC    46.74 
19. Mason WOODS 11 Ashton Central SC    46.66 
20. Ashel MALLAWA 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC   45.22 
21. Mahaling FARRIMOND 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   45.00 

22. Alby WESTLAKE 11 Atherton and Leigh ASC   44.88 
23. Jacob WALKER 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   44.69 
24. George EGAN 11 Wigan SC    44.08 
25. Elliot GRIMWOOD 9  Ashton Central SC    43.90 
26. Ralph DALEY 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   43.60 
27. Oliver HUGHES 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC   42.46 
28. Logan LEE 10 Ashton Central SC    42.19 
29. Jake ASHURST 10 Wigan SC    41.73 
30. Noel O'DEA 10 Ashton Central SC    41.44 
31. Christopher HAWKINS 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   41.34 
32. Russell SUTHERLAND 11 Howe Bridge Aces SC   40.33 
33. Christian SEICARU 11 Hindley SC    40.28 
34. Pace SMITH 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   40.22 
35. Samuel KENDRICK 11 Tyldesley Swimming Club   39.59 
36. Rory ROBINSON 11 Howe Bridge Aces SC   39.29 
37. Peter DUBELBEIS 11 Atherton and Leigh ASC   38.70 
38. Alexander ACKBAROW 10 Wigan SC    38.68 
39. Harrison ECKERSLEY 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   38.11 
40. Franklin JOHNSON 9  Atherton and Leigh ASC   38.00 
41. Oliver WOODS 11 Ashton Central SC    37.43 
42. Hayden ORBISON 11 Ashton Central SC    36.58

EVENT 213 Female 08 Yrs 25m Breaststroke 
1. Lydia WILTSHIRE 8  Wigan SC          
2. Alice MORRIS 8  Hindley SC    43.72 
3. Ava KELLY 8  Ashton Central SC    38.45 
4. Sofia ALFATTI 8  Tyldesley Swimming Club   36.00 
5. Florence HART 8  Wigan SC    33.59 
6. Freya DRAGON 8  Ashton Central SC    33.48 

7. Emily EDWARDS 8  Howe Bridge Aces SC   32.00 
8. Indie EATOCK 8  Hindley SC    30.97 
9. Jasmine VAAL 8  Wigan SC    30.00 
10. Elora MARSH 8  Atherton and Leigh ASC   29.57 
11. Eliza WALLS 8  Wigan SC    27.24 
12. Harriet BEST 8  Wigan SC    24.12
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EVENT 214 Open/Male 08 Yrs 25m Breaststroke 
1. Oscar BRIDGE 8  Wigan SC          
2. Dylan BELFIELD 8  Ashton Central SC          
3. Tom WALKDEN 8  Ashton Central SC          
4. George SMITH 8  Wigan SC    39.55 
5. William CARTER 8  Ashton Central SC    38.23 

6. Thomas DICKINSON 8  Ashton Central SC    37.55 
7. Benjamin BULLOUGH 8  Hindley SC    35.61 
8. Luke KEARSLEY 8  Howe Bridge Aces SC   33.57 
9. Riley THORPE 8  Ashton Central SC    31.49 
10. Ellis MEADOWS-DIXON 8  Ashton Central SC    28.69

EVENT 215 Female 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 
1. Isabelle WELTON 9  Hindley SC  1:20.51 
2. Mia PASZTORALIS 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:20.00 
3. Layla FLOOD 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:20.00 
4. Elsie SUTHERLAND 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:16.30 
5. Daria IGNATOVA 9  Wigan SC  1:09.05 
6. Isla MERCER 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:08.50 
7. Lucille SHIMMIN 9  Ashton Central SC  1:07.98 
8. Olivia TOWNSON 10 Hindley SC  1:06.21 
9. Emily BELFIELD 10 Ashton Central SC  1:05.00 
10. Rebecca MALCOLM 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:03.00 
11. Piper WILDING 10 Wigan SC  1:00.55 
12. Holly LIVESEY 9  Ashton Central SC  1:00.45 
13. Zoey TWIST 10 Ashton Central SC    59.16 
14. Jessica WEIGH 9  Atherton and Leigh ASC   58.00 

15. Alicia LAD 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   56.71 
16. Lucy MELLING 9  Wigan SC    56.27 
17. Isabella DAVIES 9  Atherton and Leigh ASC   56.26 
18. Willow DOWDS 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   55.10 
19. Esme STAFFORD 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   52.00 
20. Rosie ATACK 11 Tyldesley Swimming Club   52.00 
21. Dorothy BLAIR 11 Howe Bridge Aces SC   50.74 
22. Erin RUDDY 11 Wigan SC    48.52 
23. Beaux PENK 10 Wigan SC    48.00 
24. Lucy SHARKEY 11 Ashton Central SC    47.47 
25. Maya FLANAGAN 11 Hindley SC    47.20 
26. Evelyn SCHOFIELD 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC   43.94 
27. Eva WILDGOOSE 11 Ashton Central SC    43.87 
28. Olivia WEIGH 11 Atherton and Leigh ASC   40.83

EVENT 216 Open/Male 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 
1. Elliott JONES 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC         
2. Elliot GRIMWOOD 9  Ashton Central SC          
3. Noah HEINZE-GERRARD 9  Wigan SC          
4. Ethan COSTA TUESTA 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:30.00 
5. Noel O'DEA 10 Ashton Central SC  1:20.25 
6. Issac JONES 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:18.00 
7. Louie WALKER 9  Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:15.00 
8. Cole ROBINSON 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:15.00 
9. Oliver CARTER 10 Ashton Central SC  1:14.92 
10. Peter GRAHAM 11 Ashton Central SC  1:08.13 
11. George WOOD 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:05.00 
12. Edward CLEWORTH 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club 1:04.22 
13. Mahaling FARRIMOND 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC 1:00.14 
14. Ashel MALLAWA 10 Atherton and Leigh ASC 1:00.00 
15. Bohdi MONK 9  Wigan SC    59.99 
16. Flynn HEATHCOCK 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC   58.08 
17. George EGAN 11 Wigan SC    54.71 
18. Luke CATTON 9  Wigan SC    54.62 
19. Oliver HUGHES 9  Howe Bridge Aces SC   52.95 
20. Oliver WOODS 11 Ashton Central SC    52.88 
21. Russell SUTHERLAND 11 Howe Bridge Aces SC   51.12 
22. Pace SMITH 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   50.35 
23. Jacob WALKER 10 Tyldesley Swimming Club   50.20 
24. Harrison ECKERSLEY 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   49.67 
25. Samuel KENDRICK 11 Tyldesley Swimming Club   49.22 
26. Christian SEICARU 11 Hindley SC    48.97 
27. Logan LEE 10 Ashton Central SC    46.74 
28. Jake ASHURST 10 Wigan SC    45.97 
29. Christopher HAWKINS 10 Howe Bridge Aces SC   45.05 
30. Franklin JOHNSON 9  Atherton and Leigh ASC   43.00 
31. Alexander ACKBAROW 10 Wigan SC    42.89 
32. Hayden ORBISON 11 Ashton Central SC    42.04 
33. Rory ROBINSON 11 Howe Bridge Aces SC   16.83  


